Date

03/14/
14
03/19/
14

03/21/
14

03/22/
14

03/26/
14
03/29/
14

04/01/
14

04/04/
14

04/08/
14

04/10/
14
04/12/
14

04/16/
14

04/19/
14

04/23/
14
04/26/
14

04/29/
14

05/02/
14

05/03/
14

05/07/
14

05/09/
14

Time

7:00 PM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
10:00 AM
PDT
7:00 PM PDT
3:00 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
4:30 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
11:00 AM
PDT
7:00 PM PDT
1:00 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
10:00 AM
PDT
7:00 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

Games for La Costa

s

Can

yon Mavericks

Last Updated on May 01, 2024

Away Team

Rancho Bernardo

La Costa Canyon
Mavericks

La Costa Canyon
Mavericks

La Costa Canyon
Mavericks

Carlsbad

La Costa Canyon
Mavericks

Pacific Ridge
Torrey Pines

La Costa Canyon
Mavericks

La Costa Canyon
Mavericks

La Costa Canyon
Mavericks

San Ramon Valley
St. Margaret's Episcopal
JSerra

La Costa Canyon
Mavericks

La Costa Canyon
Mavericks

La Costa Canyon
Mavericks

Fallbrook

Coronado

La Costa Canyon
Mavericks

Away
Scor

e

6

7

9

15

12

11

10

11

10

Home Team Hom
e
Scor

e

La Costa Canyon 13
Mavericks

Westview 6

Cathedral Catholic 5

Fallbrook 2

La Costa Canyon 11
Mavericks

Bishop's School 8

La Costa Canyon 14
Mavericks

La Costa Canyon 8
Mavericks

Georgetown Prep 13

Salesanium 10

Haverford School 19

La Costa Canyon 21
Mavericks

La Costa Canyon 11
Mavericks

La Costa Canyon 10
Mavericks

Foothill-Tustin 14

Carlsbad 8

Torrey Pines 6

La Costa Canyon 1
Mavericks

La Costa Canyon 10
Mavericks

Poway 8

Result

Win
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
Win
Win (OT)
Loss
Win
Win
Win by
Default
Loss

Win



05/24/ 1:00 PM PDT Rancho Bernardo 5 La Costa Canyon 15 Win
14

Mavericks
05/28/ 7:00 PM PDT Torrey Pines 6 La Costa Canyon 7 Win
14 Mavericks
05/31/ 7:30 PM PDT La Costa Canyon 6 Cathedral Catholic 5 Win
14 Mavericks
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